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HFC Natural

Beef

Also Available: Chicken Fillet
Tuna and Chicken

Adult 1+ year | Complementary

=

95¢g

=

290 g

Chicken Drumstick
Skipjack Tuna and Cod
Beef with Potatoes and Peas

Salmon Fillet with Dill and Thyme

Beef with Ham  Veal

———
almo nature

OWNED BY THE ANIMALS

E fondazione

CAPELLINO

Chicken with Carrots and Rice
Veal with Ham

2ROFirs

100%

All AlImo Nature HFC dog food is prepared with 100% HFC ingredients originally fit for human consumption. Almo Nature HFC is prepared with the best white meat, red meat,
fish, cheese, ham, vegetables and rice preserved in their own cooking broth in order to preserve all micronutrients. HFC — Complementary food for dogs - is available in 70g, 959

Mono protein

Product Name

and 280g sizes.

100% HFC
HFC

Range
HFC

Made in
Spain

Analytical constituents (%)
Crude protein
Crude fibres
crude fat
Crude ash

Moisture
Energy Value

Technical data single pack
Packaging type
Height (cm)
Width (cm)
Length (cm)

Technical data packaging
Pieces per carton
Carton weight (kg)
Cartons per pallet
Height pallet (cm)
N° cartons per layer
N° layers per pallet
Carton (long side) (cm)
Carton (short side) (cm)
Carton (height) (cm)

Packaging type (ct)

11
0.2
10.2
0.7

74.2
1564 kcal/kg

Tin
3.8
6.7
6.7

24
3,100
260
160,1
20
13
27,70
14,30
11,20

Standard
Cardboard
box

Beef

Product Code

Composition

5544

Beef 58.5%, rice 3%.

5 M

Suggested daily serving

Type

Complementary wet food

EAN
8001154124248

Gluten Free

Weight
95¢g

Bar code
18001154124245

Adult Dog 6kg: 95g wet food + 75g dry food Adult Dog 12kg: 140g wet food + 140 g dry food

Indication of storage and shelf life

Once opened keep refrigerated and consume with in 1 day. shelf life: 36 months

Languages on single pack

Italian, German, French, English, Dutch, Russian, Spanish, Portuguese, Finnish, Swedish, Polish, Czech,

Norwegian.

Manufacturer data

0 Almo Nature Benefit S.p.A. P.zza dei Giustiniani 6, 16123 Genova, Italia

¢ almonature.com


https://bit.ly/2Tvqgo4
https://www.almonature.com
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