

# **HFC Natural**

Beef













All Almo Nature HFC dog food is prepared with 100% HFC ingredients originally fit for human consumption. Almo Nature HFC is prepared with the best white meat, red meat, fish, cheese, ham, vegetables and rice preserved in their own cooking broth in order to preserve all micronutrients. HFC – Complementary food for dogs – is available in 70g, 95g and 280g sizes.



100% HFC



Mono protein



<b>Range</b> HFC	Product Name Beef	<b>Type</b> Complementary wet food	<b>Weight</b> 95 g
<b>Made in</b>	Product Code	<b>EAN</b>	<b>Bar code</b>
Spain	5544	8001154124248	18001154124245

## Analytical constituents (%)

Energy Value	1564 kcal/kg
Moisture	74.2
Crude ash	0.7
crude fat	10.2
Crude fibres	0.2
Crude protein	11

#### Technical data single pack

Packaging type	Tin
Height (cm)	3.8
Width (cm)	6.7
Length (cm)	6.7

## Technical data packaging

Pieces per carton	24
Carton weight (kg)	3,100
Cartons per pallet	260
Height pallet (cm)	160,1
N° cartons per layer	20
N° layers per pallet	13
Carton (long side) (cm)	27,70
Carton (short side) (cm)	14,30
Carton (height) (cm)	11,20
Packaging type (ct)	Standard Cardboard box

#### Composition

Beef 58.5%, rice 3%.



## Suggested daily serving

Adult Dog 6kg: 95g wet food + 75g dry food Adult Dog 12kg: 140g wet food + 140 g dry food



### Indication of storage and shelf life

Once opened keep refrigerated and consume with in 1 day. shelf life: 36 months



### Languages on single pack

Italian, German, French, English, Dutch, Russian, Spanish, Portuguese, Finnish, Swedish, Polish, Czech, Norwegian.

#### Manufacturer data

Almo Nature Benefit S.p.A. P.zza dei Giustiniani 6, 16123 Genova, Italia almonature.com